
A.S. Temi Calimero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Betti Paolo (06/1423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catoni Roberto (06/864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglietti Stefano (06/1444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grasso Deny (06/921) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzolai Giulio (06/919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsoni Marco (06/923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepi Federico (06/922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Betti Paolo 06/1423 0 0 0,00

Catoni Roberto 06/864 0 0 0,00

Giglietti Stefano 06/1444 0 0 0,00

Grasso Deny 06/921 0 0 0,00

Mazzolai Giulio 06/919 0 0 0,00

Monsoni Marco 06/923 0 0 0,00

Pepi Federico 06/922 0 0 0,00

Gli Amici Di Andy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 4 0 4 0 4 11 1 0 0 0 4 5

Miscio Nicola (10/672) 2 0 4 0 4 6 3 0 0 0 4 9

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 7

Bellotti Andrea (06/167) 4 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 1 3

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Santini Matteo (10/539) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smith Robert (10/536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Smith Ricky Grant (10/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 17 16 0,94

Miscio Nicola 10/672 17 15 0,88

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 20 13 0,65

Bellotti Andrea 06/167 13 5 0,38

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 5 1 0,20

Santini Matteo 10/539 2 0 0,00

Smith Robert 10/536 2 0 0,00

Smith Ricky Grant 10/538 4 0 0,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giannini Marta (06/188) 4 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 4 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 4 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7

Guerri Simona (06/192) 2 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Marta 06/188 16 16 1,00

Catoni Valentina 06/191 16 15 0,94

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 16 13 0,81

Guerri Simona 06/192 12 2 0,17

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 4 0 0,00

Stray Cats

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bakkay Sofiane (06/1929) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulianelli Giancarlo (06/1670) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulianelli Ilenia (06/1930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulianelli Robertino (06/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morgantini Alessia (06/2142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paggetti Filippo (10/015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugnalini Andrea (06/1671) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bakkay Sofiane 06/1929 0 0 0,00

Giulianelli Giancarlo 06/1670 0 0 0,00

Giulianelli Ilenia 06/1930 0 0 0,00

Giulianelli Robertino 06/1669 0 0 0,00

Morgantini Alessia 06/2142 0 0 0,00

Paggetti Filippo 10/015 0 0 0,00

Pugnalini Andrea 06/1671 0 0 0,00


